,:7 NaijaHouses

Chevron Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos

Chevron Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 100,000,000.00

Mobile: 08034775667

Office:

Fax:
Breepropertiesng@yahoo.com

Bree Properties

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/Breepropertiesng@yahoo.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

1528 days

Ultra massive five bedroom fully detached duplex with a room bq Location : By Chevron toll gate Lekki Price
:100m Features : Large living room Spacious rooms en-suite Car park compound Stamped concrete flooring
Fitted kitchen Family lounge Good estate and Neighborhood Solid sanitary wares High quality wardrobes and
finishings

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P2177192092
For Sale
Active

100000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

This Home : Chevron Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron, toll, Lekki,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron toll,Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron toll, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
CHEVRON TOLLGATE, Lekki, Lagos

Chevron Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos

Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

CHEVRON 2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI LAGOS,
Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Chevron toll, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

CHEVRON 2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI LAGOS,
Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Chevron 2nd toll gate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron 2nd toll gate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Orchid Hotel Road, Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

Orchid Hotel Road, Chevron Tollgate, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

2nd Toll Gate,Chevron Axis,Lekki, Lagos, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

2nd toll gate, chevron axis lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Chevreon toll lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron toll lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron Toll Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd Toll Gate ,Chevron ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

By 2nd Toll Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

No. of
Bedroom

(S T RENS, BT O

[S NS, BEENS; BTN

N O o O

Active Properties Nearby

No. of
Bathroom

100000000
60000000
85000000
125000000
185000000
100000000

155000000

65000000
55000000
160000000

95000000
70000000

85000000
120000000
6000000

90000000

85000000
75000000
95000000
180000000

100

170000000

90000000
215000000
200000000
95000000
2200000000

100
100
100

Price I;)t Distance
ize
0

OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km
0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km

O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km

0Km

0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km

d 1 TUI et Oy SoturcesS acenet rerianic, MOWeEVeET

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




croCc
el I A R Uowd

@ }\l a iiakdAr
w gate, Cekki, L ?1'605

2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd Tollgate Lekki , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lagos

2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lagos

2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos

2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lagos

2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lagos

Within A Gated Community By 2nd Toll Gate,
Lekki, Lagos

Within A Gated Community By 2nd Toll Gate,
Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Within a gated community by 2nd toll gate,
Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2ND TOLL GATE, LEKKI, Lekki, Lagos
2nd Toll Gate, LEKKI, Lekki, Lagos
2nd Tollgate, Lekki, Lagos

2nd Tollgate, Lekki, Lagos

2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lagos

ORCHID ROAD BY 2ND TOLLGATE, Lekki,
Lagos

2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, Lekki, Lagos

T'his repoit has been prepared vased on inifosinatio

3 L S G OO NS T OSSN

=

o W W o o o OB s

—_

50000000
1700000
105000000
90000000
90000000
110000000
65000000
65000000
80000000
58000000
155000000
80000000
120000000

75000000

60000000

60000000
220000000
32000000

65000000

170000000
85000000
130000000
130000000
120000000
310000000
80000000
80000000
250000000

70000000

190000000
130000000
145000000
120000000
140000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

100

100
100

100

0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km

0.1Km

0.1Km

0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km

0.1Km

0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km

0.1Km

0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km

furnished by s@urces deemed pelianle , howevd '“



=ge 1Na1AIOUSES
O LC EAIE LACOS, Tekki, Lekld, Lagos 4 80000000 0.1Km
2nd toll gate ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 0.1Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 86000000 0.1Km
2nd toll gate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 0.1Km
2nd Toll Gate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 0.1Km
2nd Tollgate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 0.1Km
2nd toll gate, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 110000000 0.1Km
2nd toll gate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 110000000 0.1Km
2nd toll gate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 0.1Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos 4 52000000 0.1Km
2nd toll gate ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 60000000 0.1Km
2nd tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 60000000 0.1Km
off 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 45000000 0.1Km
2ND TOLL GATE,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 0.1Km
2nd tollgate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 0.1Km
2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 73000000 0.1Km
Sgﬁﬁ?&%%i’ Lekki 2nd Tollgate,Lagos, Lekki, 4 65000000 0.1Km
2ND TOLL GATE,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 0.1Km
2ND TOLL GATE,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 105000000 0.1Km
2nd Toll Gate ,Lekki,Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 0.1Km
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 0.1Km
lekki, 2nd tollgate lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 125000000 0.1Km
2nd tollgate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 52000000 0.1Km
ila\g)o;FOLLGATE LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, 4 60000000 0.1Km
2nd roll gate ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 53000000 0.1Km
2nd roll gate ,Lekki ,Lago, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 80000000 0.1Km
il;Ig]?);FOLL GATE LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, 4 70000000 0.1Km
Orchid / cheveron, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 0.5Km
S;I(iﬂiild;i;il Road, Lafiaji Lekki. Lagos., Lekki, 4 65000000 0.5Km
Sg}({:&ildLI;gt)esl Road, Lafiaji Lekki. Lagos., Lekki, 4 58000000 0.5Km
Sgﬁﬂii’dLI:;il Road, Lafiaji Lekki. Lagos., Lekki, 4 45000000 0.5Km
Orchid Hotel Road, Lafiaji Lekki. Lagos, Lekki, 3 40000000 0.5Km

Lekki, Lagos

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




@ N aii

Q& A AT e e
LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos > 160000000 0.5Km

ORCHID, LEKKI, Lekki, Lagos 4 110000000 0.5Km
Orchid, Lekki , Lekki, Lagos 5 250000000 0.5Km
ORCHID, LEKKI, Lekki, Lagos 5 120000000 0.5Km
ORCHID, LEKKI, Lekki, Lagos 4 100000000 0.5Km
ORCHID LEKKI, Lekki, Lagos 5 160000000 0.5Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

_t-:'r.' -_'_":‘. 1p--\"'-: = Wy
ﬁt N 1 R

b

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




