

Chevron Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos



Chevron Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos
NGN 100,000,000.00

Bree Properties Mobile: 08034775667

Office: Fax:

Nigeria Fax:
Breepropertiesng@yahoo.com





Property Details













Sale

Status Active

Price/Sq Ft ₩

naijahouses.com **1557 days**

Type **Duplex**

Built

Ultra massive five bedroom fully detached duplex with a room bq Location : By Chevron toll gate Lekki Price :100m Features : Large living room Spacious rooms en-suite Car park compound Stamped concrete flooring Fitted kitchen Family lounge Good estate and Neighborhood Solid sanitary wares High quality wardrobes and finishings







Property Summary

Features

No Records Found



Property ID: P2177192092
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 100000000
Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m
Building Size: Sq m
Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 5

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Chevron Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	5		100000000		0
CHEVRON TOLLGATE, Lekki, Lagos	4		185000000		0Km
Chevron toll, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000		0Km
Chevron toll, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		125000000		0Km
Chevron toll, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000		0Km
Chevron, toll, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000		0Km
chevron toll lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000	100	0Km
Chevron 2nd toll gate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000		0Km
Chevron 2nd toll gate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000		0Km
2nd Toll Gate, Chevron Axis, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		6000000		0Km
Chevron toll, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		55000000		0Km
2nd toll gate, chevron axis lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000		0Km
CHEVRON 2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		160000000		0Km
Chevron Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	5		100000000		0Km
CHEVRON 2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000		0Km
Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		155000000		0Km
Orchid Hotel Road, Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000		0Km
Orchid Hotel Road, Chevron Tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000		0Km
Chevreon toll lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000		0Km
chevron toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000	100	0Km
Chevron Toll Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		180000000		0Km
Chevron toll Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000		0Km
chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		95000000		0Km
2nd Toll Gate ,Chevron ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		170000000		0Km
By 2nd Toll Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000		0.1Km
2nd Toll Gate ,Lekki,Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		0.1Km

2nd Lekki tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

180000000

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



NaijaHouses				
salou toll gate,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	50000000	100	0.1Km
2nd roll gate ,Lekki ,Lago, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	80000000		0.1Km
2nd roll gate ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	53000000		0.1Km
2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3	40000000	100	0.1Km
2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	85000000	100	0.1Km
2nd toll gate,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	95000000	100	0.1Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	100000000	100	0.1Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	62000000	100	0.1Km
2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lagos	4	80000000		0.1Km
2nd Tollgate Lekki , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	90000000		0.1Km
2nd tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	80000000		0.1Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LEKKI, LAGOS., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	95000000		0.1Km
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2	2200000000		0.1Km
2nd tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	60000000		0.1Km
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	1	1700000		0.1Km
2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lagos	5	110000000		0.1Km
2nd Tollgate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	95000000		0.1Km
2nd Tollgate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	140000000		0.1Km
2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lagos	4	65000000		0.1Km
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4	65000000		0.1Km
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4	80000000		0.1Km
2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lagos	5	140000000		0.1Km
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4	70000000		0.1Km
2nd tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	58000000		0.1Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	7500000		0.1Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	90000000		0.1Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	75000000		0.1Km
2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lagos	5	120000000		0.1Km
2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lagos	5	110000000		0.1Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2	32000000		0.1Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	55000000		0.1Km
Orchid Road, Lekki 2nd Tollgate,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	65000000		0.1Km
2nd tollgate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	95000000		0.1Km
		2500000		0.417

2nd toll gate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

55000000

2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lagos		_	25000000	0.1Km
2nd Tollgate, Lekki, Lagos	3		80000000	0.1Km
2nd Tollgate, Lekki, Lagos	3		80000000	0.1Km
2nd Toll Gate, LEKKI, Lekki, Lagos	5		310000000	0.1Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LEKKI, Lekki, Lagos	5		120000000	0.1Km
2nd tollgate Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000	0.1Km
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000	0.1Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	85000000	0.1Km
2nd toll gate lekki,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		13000000	0.1Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4		56000000	0.1Km
2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		73000000	0.1Km
2nd Toll gate Lekki. lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000	0.1Km
2nd toll gate ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000	0.1Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4		150000000	0.1Km
2nd Tollgate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000	0.1Km
lekki, 2nd tollgate lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		125000000	0.1Km
2nd tollgate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		52000000	0.1Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		105000000	0.1Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		86000000	0.1Km
2ND TOLL GATE,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000	0.1Km
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000	0.1Km
2ND TOLLGATE LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		52000000	0.1Km
2ND TOLL GATE,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000	0.1Km
2nd toll gate ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000	0.1Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		80000000	0.1Km
second toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000	0.1Km
off 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		45000000	0.1Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4		52000000	0.1Km
2nd toll gate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000	0.1Km
2nd Toll Gate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	0.1Km
2ND TOLLGATE LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000	0.1Km
2nd tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000	0.1Km
2nd toll gate, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000	0.1Km
2nd toll gate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000	0.1Km
Lagos			70000000	0.1Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



MaijaHouses						
Naija Houses Lagos Naija Houses Lagos	1	70000000	0.1Km			
CHEVRON TOLLGATE, Lekki, Lagos	4	120000000	0.1Km			
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4	19000000	0.1Km			
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4	130000000	0.1Km			
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4	145000000	0.1Km			





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of	
	Month	Average Frice	Maximum Frice	Millimum Frice	Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos

















